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$100,000 TO $150,000

WONDERFUL TOWNHOME $124,500.
Move right in &.enjoy cen. air, cen. vac, 3
washrooms, 4 bdrms. Call Eve

MOVE RIGHT INTO THIS
Recent rose
air. §1

$150.000 TO $200.000

1-1/2 slorey 8 rms., Main Si

Norma Provesu®.

IN-LAW SUITE $157,900.
Just reduced, separale entrance lo one bedroom
apariment. Call Ross Runnalis*.

VALUE! $158,900! VAL VE

large lot Ac

Value-Packed starter home features three large |

bedrooms with semi-ensuile, main bathroom, a |
large country style Nichen and a convenient one
Civr garage. Your lor the picking. Call Steven J.
Porter*

A GREAY CE TO START! $172,900
This 3 bedroom,
brdim., cent. air and mbre! Sandy Del Pape*

CHANCES ARE IT WONTLAST
This fine family home surpasses all your
expectations lor big home leatwes in a first home.
Three airy bedrooms, large, eal-in kilchen, a
‘delightful living room and an enticing dining room
with bay window. II's your time 10 real yoursell
Call Steven J. Porter* §173,900.

BURLINGTON CONDO $1
Just reduced 2 bedrooms. 2 baths.
_Super location. Ross Runnells

PORT CREDIT — WALKTO0 GO TRAIN
$169,900. Spacious & bright 3 bdrm. home,
mrmmm Petre Schwabe’.

GREAT LOCATION — AFFORDABLE
3 bdmms., 2 storey  close 10 schools. Must h
be seen. 5184,900. Ramsden®.

NEIGHBOURHOOD
with finished ru: room,

, Tamily room with lireplacg.
BACKING PARKLAND
new lawn & drive $189,900. Carole D.
Budworth®
TIMBERLEA BACKSPLIT WITH POOL!

Bost bang for the buck! Priced 1o sell! Come and

S200.000 AND OVER

, 80 MUCH TO OFFER
4+ barms. In this det. backspiit, porfect for
any family $214,900. Ramsden’

VILLAGE PARC CONDO APT.
2 bdrms., Elora model, 1300 sq. ft., overlooks
escarpment. $215,900.

GET NTO SWING OF THINGS

In your own pool. immaculate lotally finished 2-
mwttlh car garage. $243,900. Barbare

¥ m:mm
All brick, inground pool. Super location. Ross
Runnalls”.
GORGEOUS 2-STOREY
With 4 barms., 3 wasivooms, air, vac & inground
pool. $268,900. Bill Currie”.

388 MAIN ST. =y L I i ~ el

SECRETARIES
Gayle Ford + Shirley Langdeau + lsabel McLean

878-8101
(Tor. Line) 826-9218

Toll Free 1-800-263-4176

Mﬂm

mm«unuumm*

I windows, deck' and 2 baths.

| $287,500.. 3 bdrms., new sunroom, 3 car
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LUIKE OLDER &
Fabulous 3-storey 4 bdrm., J bath with original
Oak rim thru-out. Joyce -

LARGE FAMILY HOME N AREA
Well done inside and out. Main floor F.R. with
FP. fn rec. rm, 4 bdrmayg 3 baths. $269,900.

YOUR DREAM HOME! .
Inground pool, beautifully landscaped, 4
bdrms., air & vac $279.900. Barbars
Ramaden’.

' EXECUTIVE HOME
Loaded with values Many exiras including
prolessional landscaping, extra security,
upgraded kitchen & more. $329,900. Barbers
Malisliou®.

CLASSIC DUPLEX SHOWS BEAUTIFULLY |
2 barms., 2 baths in each plus S5 appliances,
Il'll.lll be seen. Asking $308,900. A, Lear-

mural |
S$100,000 TO $250,000

COUNTRY SEMI ON A 49° X 403°' LOT

$269.000

A pleasure 10 show $169,900. Ask Rudy

Arbelter* for details
4000 SOQ. FT. BUILDING

On lot 150 N1, x 400 1., well-and seplic
$189,900. Bill Currie*

BUNGALOW IN THE COUNTRY $224,900.
3 barms., 2 baths, garage, wortkshop, rec room,
greenhouse kil., hdwd. floors & more. Joyce
Hagevik®.

VILLAGE HOME ON LARGE TREED LOT
$225,000. Lovely rancher with sep. 3 car
garage. Scenic area. Inge Winther*

HALTON HILLS COUNTRY $229,000.

Sidesplil sel on 90" x 300 treed lot. Guest

| coliage & dble. garage. Joyce Hegevik®

,-'?:'-’1. Tdii
$250,000 TO S300,000

DOG KENNEL OAKVILLEMILTON
Bungalow, 3 bdrms., fireplace In living & family
rms., 18 dog runs. $259,900. Virginie
Brazeau* \

AFFORDABLE COUNTRY HOME $269,000
2/3 acres, largp eal-in kilchen, sep " living room
& dining room, oversized 2 car garage Helen
Hardy*.

COUNTRY LUXURY ONLY $275,000.
immaculate 2 storey, .9 acres under 10 mins.
10 401, Norma Proveau®.

PRIVACY, PRIVACY $279,000.
Approx. 3 wooded acres, large picture
Denzil
Lawrence”’.

VILLAGE SETTING — 1 AC.
4 bdrm. executive home, main floor, fam. m.
w/fireplace, office/Sth bdrm. $279,000.
COUNTRY CHARMER
4 bdrms., 2 washrooms, rec room & freplace,
2 49 acres. $379,900. Bl Currie”.
CHARMING COUNTRY HOME/10 ACRES

garage, w/o lower level, move-in condition!
Petra Schwabe*

HOME TO PE BULTY
Choose your own n of approx. 2,000 sq. N
on choice lot. $299,000. Denzil Lawrence”*.

INVESTMENT OPPORTUNITY $299,000.

98 acre farm south of Arthur, atvactive 4 bdrm
home, bam. Petra Schwabe“.
LOCATION — LOCATION — LOCATION |
$299,000. Large double house, inground pool,
2 acre lot. Call © Ross Runnalls®

NE AR VILLE
3 bdrms., large kilchen, basement,

0 x 24 Mnn:l?a
acres. lﬂ
ouumumnm

Two-storey, 3 bedroom courfiry home with 2
stall barn. $299,900. Casson’,

BEAUTIFUL 1A ACRE LOT
With 4 bdrm. home. Fireplace, 2 car garage,
screened porgch, pool. $299,900. Virginie
Brazesy’

~

s wral

300,000 TO S400,000

FABULOUS VIEW 1 AC. MILLSBURGH
Cenie hall, 2 yrs..old, solarium w/hot tub, great

kitchen $309,000. Virginia Brazeeu’

« CQANET COUNTRY LIVING
3 bdm. bungalow dble. garage, 47 acres with
nice spring stream. Make offer. $328,000. Denail
Lawrence*
NATURE LOVERS —
THIS IS YOUR DREAM MOME!
. Sel on a hill, nestied among rees, nearly new!
Asking $329,900! Barbara Malislieu®,
: ON THE ESCARPMENT
10 acres, 3 bdrms. with finished in-law
suite. $339,000. Denzil Lawrence”.
ATMOSPHERIC TUDOR ON 2 ACRES
$345,000. To be buill on scenic ravine lot

view Winther*.
ﬂml. HOME ON 1 ACRE
4 bdrms., kitchen/family rm. with fireplace,

mhmﬁmp{hnbd}ﬁo?mw.
$359,000. Virginia Brazeau*.

: 1200‘0!““'

With custom built ranch, 4 bdrms., 3 washvooms,
2 ponds, 2 wells & 20 x 40 $369,900.
- M

M—IMO-—M.
Jus! reduced! 4 bedrooms, large heated shop
Excelleni value Ross Runnalis*

/7 THREE WOODED ACRES
Plus 4 bdrm., 2-slorey home in quiel, péacelul
sefting. $379,000. Josephine Peric*.

MMWDWMMl
S barms., lots of characler, needs some TLC,
mmmmmm-m

UNIQUE 2 STOREY ON 5 WOODED ACRES

$379,000. Beautifully decoraled throughout. Very

scenic property. Inge Winther*

. BHLEVEL BUNGALOW & DOG KITCHEN
Oak Nichen, 4 bdrm., 3 baths, garage & workshop
& office. 3 acres. $379,000. YVirginia Brazesyu*

RURAL CAMPBELLVILLE $389,000.
Privale cusiom bungalow, sam4mm
“401. Norme Provesu®

"COUNTRY FEELING" —Hﬁﬁw
Charming raised ranch with superd addition on a
wooded .37 acre lol. $399,000. Barba Lafleche*

~wral
S400,000 TO $500,000

COUNTRY ESTATE ONLY $415,000,
Angelsione home on 2+ acres only 4 mins. from
401. Ed Provesy*

CAMPBELLVILLE EXECUTIVE $429,900.
One acre, super location, full walkout, gcall 1o
inspecl. Ross Runnalls* -

FOR NATURE LOVERS $449,000,
Lovely 2 slorey, 25 ac. hardwood, 5 mins. , 1o 401,
Norme Provesu®

BUNGALOW + BARN + 55 ACRES
B'twn. Oakville & Milton, Quality + location! 4
bdrm., newly redecoraled. $469.900. Virginie
Brazesy’.

10 ACRE COUNTRY ESTATE $5495,000.

N. Campbeliville, gracious 14 room Georgianh

main floor guest suite, pool, barn. Petre
Schwabe“.
HOBBY FARN CENTURY BRICK HOME

10 Acres, 4 boxstalls, bam. inground pool. 3 car

$517,000. Nested on 24 parfly wooded ac, with
Irg. creek. Inge Winther*

TRADITIONAL GEORGIAN ON 4 ACS.
$539,000. To be build in prestigious Whispering
Pines. Inge Winther".

SCEMNIC ENNISCLARE WOODS
$545,000. 3700 sq. 1., ¥storey set on partly
Winther*

wooded 2 acres.
PRE 3700 SOQ. FT_ESTATE

$548,000. Set on prol. landscgped ac.. numerous
extras Winther*,
FARM 67 ACRES $549,000.
Large brickghouse, 14 boxtall barn, 3 paddocks,
level for rack. Denzil Lawrence”® 8§78-8101.
BEAUTIFUL COUNTRY SETING
10 acres. well reed, surrounding older home,
inground pool. $549,000. Denzil Lawrence*.
50 ACRES ESCARPMENT $549,000.
Just reduced. Large sione house escarpment
view. Excellent potential Ross Runnells®
INDOOR POOL — 5 BEDROOMS
Georgetown/Milton area. Dream kilchen, sep.

dining/living room $579,000. mwu'

EXECUTIVE ESTATE HOME — CALEDON
$585.000. Set on 11 acres with all modern

amenibes & quality hroughout. Helen Hardy*
Rudy Arbeter

mm«m-mm-mvm

it's you that counts the most.
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